PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS00000FbjjuCAB

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18
19

20

21

22

Agent Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age
Educational Details
ID Proof Type
Marital Status

Husband Wife
Working

Applicant Occupation

Family Member
Count

R00199061

Aman Kumar

1174A , telephone exchange gali jay prakash nagar+patna

g.p.o+Bihar+800001
8271193091
PERSONAL LOAN
Bihar 800001

Yes

OCL (Outside Operational Range)

NA

Self

NEAR SBI ATM

Easy

Yes

0
Below Metric
Aadhar Card

Un-married
No

Salaried - Private



23

24

25
26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42
43

44

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Monthly Income

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag

Rented

Not Seen

Lower Class

Semi-Pakka

None, Others

Poor - Neglected condition
Poor - Damaged/dirty area
No

NA

Negative

Negative

Negative
Customer Not Available

No



45 Verification Type Residential

46 Latitude 25.6134822
a7 Longitude 85.11568
48 Case Id 45613

49 Date Of Report 2025-08-20
50 Time Of Report 15:55:05

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT 1174A ,
TELEPHONE EXCHANGE GALI JAY PRAKASH
NAGAR+PATNA G.P.O+BIHAR+800001 ON 20-08-2025

51| lo Comment 15:55:05. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE
LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR
PHONE , . WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS EEEDBACK ARE .

52 Final Submit 1

53 Date of Allocation 2025-08-20

54 Time of Allocation 07:47:23

55 residence_photo_with_name_plate

, Sri Krishna Puri,“Patha, Bihér'...
20-08-2025 03:52:11 pm
25.6130826,85.1150744
Pincode : 800001




56 residence_photo_with_applicant

A-222, Srl Krlshna Puri, Patna, Bihar ..
20-08-2025 03:52:26 pm

25.613091,85.1150581
Pincode : 800001

57 residence_photo_with_agent

A-222, Sri Krishna Puri, Patna, Bihar ..
20-08-2025 03:52:38 pm

25.6130856 85 1 150816
Pincode : 8000




58 residence_photo_with_inside_household

A-222, Sri Krishna Puri, Patna, Bihar ..
20-08-2025 03:52:50 pm

25.6131228 85 11508
Pincode : 8000

59 residence_photo_outside

A-222, Sri Krishna Puri, Patna, Bihar ..
20-08-2025 03:53:03 pm

25.6131012 85 1151054
Pincode : 8000




60

61

A W NP

Photo with Agent

A-222, Sri Krishna Pur| Patna, Bihar ..
20-08-2025 03:53:13 pm

25.6131012,85.1151054
Pincode : 860001

Photo of ID Proof

A-222, Sri Krishna Puri, Patna, Bihar ..
20-08-2025 03:53:37 pm

25. 6130986 85.1150738
Pincode : 800001

Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report Super Admin Neetu



