

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000Fbjju0AB
2	Agent Id	R00199061
3	Customer Name	Aman Kumar
4	Address	1174A , telephone exchange gali jay prakash nagar+patna g.p.o+Bihar+800001
5	Contact Number	8271193091
6	Product	PERSONAL LOAN
7	Pincode	Bihar 800001
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	OCL (Outside Operational Range)
10	Name of Person Met	NA
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	NEAR SBI ATM
13	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
15	Contact Number of Person Met	0
16	Applicant Age	0
17	Educational Details	Below Metric
18	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
19	Marital Status	Un-married
20	Husband Wife Working	No
21	Applicant Occupation	Salaried - Private
22	Family Member Count	0

23	Earning Family Members	0
24	Ownership of Residence	Rented
25	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	0
26	Monthly Income	0
27	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
28	Locality of Residence	Lower Class
29	Years At Current Residence	0
30	Residence Construction	Semi-Pakka
31	Area (in sqft.)	0
32	Asset Seen Residence	None, Others
33	Comment On Interior	Poor - Neglected condition
34	Comment On Exterior	Poor - Damaged/dirty area
35	Stay Confirmation	No
36	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	NA
37	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Negative
38	Neighbour Check Staying 1	0
39	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	0
40	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Negative
41	Neighbour Check Staying 2	0
42	CPV Status	Negative
43	Remarks	Customer Not Available
44	Negative Area Tag	No

45	Verification Type	Residential
46	Latitude	25.6134822
47	Longitude	85.11568
48	Case Id	45613
49	Date Of Report	2025-08-20
50	Time Of Report	15:55:05
51	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT 1174A , TELEPHONE EXCHANGE GALI JAY PRAKASH NAGAR+PATNA G.P.O+BIHAR+800001 ON 20-08-2025 15:55:05. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .
52	Final Submit	1

53	Date of Allocation	2025-08-20
54	Time of Allocation	07:47:23

55	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p> A-222, Sri Krishna Puri, Patna, Bihar ... 20-08-2025 03:52:11 pm 25.6130826,85.1150744 Pincode : 800001 </p>
----	---------------------------------	---



56 residence_photo_with_applicant

A-222, Sri Krishna Puri, Patna, Bihar ...
20-08-2025 03:52:26 pm
25.613091,85.1150581
Pincode : 800001



57 residence_photo_with_agent

A-222, Sri Krishna Puri, Patna, Bihar ...
20-08-2025 03:52:38 pm
25.6130856,85.1150816
Pincode : 800001



A-222, Sri Krishna Puri, Patna, Bihar ...
20-08-2025 03:52:50 pm
25.6131228,85.11508
Pincode : 800001



A-222, Sri Krishna Puri, Patna, Bihar ...
20-08-2025 03:53:03 pm
25.6131012,85.1151054
Pincode : 800001

60	Photo with Agent	 <p> A-222, Sri Krishna Puri, Patna, Bihar ... 20-08-2025 03:53:13 pm 25.6131012,85.1151054 Pincode : 800001 </p>
61	Photo of ID Proof	 <p> A-222, Sri Krishna Puri, Patna, Bihar ... 20-08-2025 03:53:37 pm 25.6130986,85.1150738 Pincode : 800001 </p>

Important - Mandatory to be filled		
1	Date and Time of Visit	 20-08-2025 15:55:05
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	MOHAMMAD ASIF ALI
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu